

S. No. 77

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CM(M) 113/2021

Rafeeqa Bano

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Fahmeeda Bano & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.03.2022

None present.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List again on 30.06.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.03.2022

Hilal Ahmad