

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE FROM JAMMU)

CM(M) No. 113/2021
CM No. 4857/2021

Rafeeqa Bano

..... Petitioner

Through: None

Vs

Fahmeeda Bano and another

..... Respondents

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
07.09.2022

Present none.

Adjourned.

List this case on 13.10.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Srinagar
07.09.2022
Muneesh