

S. No. 31

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**  
**CM (M) No. 113/2021**

**Rafeeqa Bano**

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs.**

**Fahmeeda Bano and Anr.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**12.05.2023**

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 14<sup>th</sup> June, 2023.

**(MOHAN LAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**12.05.2023**

*Sakeena*