

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CM(M) 113/2021 CM(4857/2021)

RAFEEQA BANO .

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz, Advocate vice
Mr. Sameer Dar, Advocate

Vs.

FAHMEEDA BANO AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER

19.09.2025

1. Record stands received.
2. Adjourned at request.
3. List on 26.11.2025.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

19.09.2025

"Adil Ismail"