

S. No.31

Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

Through virtual mode

CM(M) 113/2021 CM(4857/2021)

RAFEEQA BANO

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sameer Hassan, Adv.

Vs.

FAHMEEDA BANO AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Mahjabeen, Advocate.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

15.12.2025

Pleadings are stated to be complete.

List for consideration on **09.03.2026.**

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

15.12.2025

"Hilal"